Informal record 1 For information only
31 December 2006
Espoo Convention on EIA
in a Transboundary Context
4th Biannual Financial Report
(period between 3rd and 4th meetings of the Parties)
Introduction
The Meeting of the Parties to the Espoo Convention (the Convention on Environmental

- -         15,000
Totals 116,079  - 41,079    75,000
*' Amount is US$ 14,142 provided by Switzerland, less 13% programme support costs: 12,303
*'* Amount is US$ 7,606 (CHF 10,000) provided by Switzerland, less 13% programme support costs: 6,617
In-kind contributions Page 2
Espoo Financial Report 31 December 2006
Espoo Convention
Report on income and expenditure
Period to 31 December 2006
Table 5: Income to the Espoo Trust Fund by date (US$)
(a) Income for workplan budget
Date Donor Currency Amount
(US$)
2004
29 April 2004 Italy USD30842.5 30,843
25 May 2004 Norway USD10846.49 10,846
02 July 2004 European Commission USD60360 60,360
09 August 2004 Germany USD15000 15,000
21 September 2004 Hungary USD2980.5 2,981
13 October 2004 Finland EUR6700 8,251
06 December 2004 United Kingdom USD50000 50,000
10 December 2004 Croatia EUR1500 1,989
21 December 2004 Poland USD2000 2,000
2005
05 January 2005 Austria USD5000 5,000
10 January 2005 Switzerland USD14975 14,975
12 January 2005 Luxembourg EUR8000 10,855
20 February 2005 Germany (2nd payment) USD15000 15,000
15 March 2005 Ireland EUR10000 13,210
22 March 2005 Cyprus USD3000 3,000
08 April 2005 Netherlands (all payments) EUR30000 38,911
15 April 2005 Canada (main payment) USD8029.55 8,030
26 April 2005 Hungary (2nd payment) USD2979.5 2,980
02 May 2005 Switzerland (2nd payment) USD17475 17,475
04 May 2005 Croatia (2nd payment) EUR1500 1,940
10 May 2005 United Kingdom (2nd payment) USD50000 50,000
17 May 2005 Ireland (2nd payment) EUR10000 12,937
14 June 2005 Romania USD5000 5,000
05 October 2005 Slovenia USD3000 3,000
24 October 2005 Italy (Mediterranean workshop) GBP13534 23,869
22 November 2005 European Commission (2nd) EUR50000 58,480
30 November 2005 Austria (2nd) USD5000 5,000
02 December 2005 Finland (2nd) USD15000 15,000
27 December 2005 Switzerland (Ukraine workshop) USD7606 7,606
2006
07 March 2006 Switzerland (3rd payment) USD17475 17,475
21 March 2006 Ireland (3rd payment) EUR10000 11,848
19 April 2006 Croatia (3rd payment) USD1304.82 1,305
02 May 2006 Norway (2nd payment) USD39872.41 39,872
08 May 2006 Hungary (3rd payment) USD3000 3,000
08 May 2006 Hungary (EECCA workshop) USD2000 2,000
17 May 2006 Romania (2nd payment) USD5000 5,000
01 June 2006 Finland (3rd payment) USD12230 12,230
26 July 2006 Czech Republic (1st & 2nd) USD10000 10,000
Income for (a) workplan budget and (b) other
Income by date Page 1
Espoo Financial Report 31 December 2006
11 August 2006 European Commission (3rd) EUR50000 63,776
15 September 2006 Germany (3rd payment) USD14980 14,980
03 October 2006 Norway (for participants) USD17427.68 17,428
17 November 2006 Estonia USD5000 5,000
17 November 2006 Austria (3rd payment) USD5000 5,000
04 December 2006 Switzerland (Armenia workshop) USD14141.89 14,142
date not yet available United Kingdom (3rd payment) USD50000 50,000
end of year Romania (from Inquiry Cie) 4,000
end of year Ukraine (from Inquiry Cie) 4,000
TOTAL 775,593
(b) Other contributions (not in workplan budget)
Date Donor Currency Amount
(US$)
23 March 2005 United Kingdom USD40000     40,000 for extra-
budgetary post
06 January 2006 Switzerland CHF50000     38,168 for study tour,
April 2006
Income by date Page 2